
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

96 
62 
31 
34 
48 
55 
71 
99 
39 
74 
88 
13 
72 
83 

14 
47 

Name 
Gus Rodio 

Joseph LiMandri Jr 

Kayla Yaakov 

Cody Wyman 

Max VanDenBrouck 

Aden Thao 

Levi Badie 

Avery Dreher 

Yandel Medina 

Alexander  Enriquez 

Joseph Mariniello 

Owen Williams 

Ryan Cresap 

Ivan Rivera 

Chase Black 

Kreece Elliott 

Make 
KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

Diff 

0.204 

1.476 

3.910 

8.287 

12.333 

17.542 

22.942 

28.413 

30.224 

35.808 

39.920 

49.586 

1:15.129 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 
19:10.892 

19:11.096 

19:12.368 

19:14.802 

19:19.179 

19:23.225 

19:28.434 

19:33.834 

19:39.305 

19:41.116 

19:46.700 

19:50.812 

20:00.478 

20:26.021 

9:42.006 

Best Tm 
1:54.067 

1:53.502 

1:54.046 

1:54.521 

1:55.240 

1:54.690 

1:54.826 

1:56.026 

1:55.953 

1:57.123 

1:57.273 

1:57.653 

1:58.629 

1:59.894 

1:54.856 

Sponsor 
Rodio Racing/Warhorse HSBK Racing 

SportbikeTrackGear.com 

Altus Motorsports Racing 

Alpha Omega 

SportbikeTrackGear.com 

Calishine Racing 

BARTCON Racing 

Bad Boys Racing 

Yandel Racing 

California Mini Grand Prix 

3D Motorsports 

Michael Gilbert Racing 

S&R Racing 

A.I.R. Onze Moto Racing Team 

Pure Attitude Racing 

Elliott Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/25/2022 4:36:07 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.204 

Avg. Speed 

78.200 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.502 

Best Speed 

79.294 

Best Lap by 

62 - Joseph LiMandri Jr 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Superbikes at The Ridge 

STG Junior Cup 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:14:43 

The Ridge 2.500 miles 

6/25/2022 16:10 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


